ELKOVO Čepelík www.elkovo-cepelik.cz
 High-quality luminaires, which can be
mounted on a fixed ceiling, resp. hang on rope
suspensions, or in a classic coffered ceiling M600
and plasterboard. In case of installation into
plasterboard it is necessary to order a set
of brackets.
The housing of the luminaire is made of 0,5 mm

ut
Vý
ko
n
Po
w
er
Ro
zm
ěr
y
Si
ze
lm lm lm W w x l x h kg
M600 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard
ZCLED3G17L840/M600-MIKRO-C 1582 ZCLED3G17L840/M600-MIKRO 1851 ZCLED3G17L840/M600-OPAL 1918 17 295x595x75 280x585 3,5
ZCLED3G32Q840/M600-MIKRO-C 3433 ZCLED3G32Q840/M600-MIKRO 4016 ZCLED3G32Q840/M600-OPAL 4161 32
595x595x75 585x585 5,5
ZCLED3G53Q840/M600-MIKRO-C 5689 ZCLED3G53Q840/M600-MIKRO 6656 ZCLED3G53Q840/M600-OPAL 6896 53
ZCLED3G32L840/M600-MIKRO-C 2938 ZCLED3G32L840/M600-MIKRO 3437 ZCLED3G32L840/M600-OPAL 3561 32
295x1195x75 280x1185 6ZCLED3G53L840/M600-MIKRO-C 4869 ZCLED3G53L840/M600-MIKRO 5696 ZCLED3G53L840/M600-OPAL 5902 53
ZCLED3G64L840/M600-MIKRO-C 6531 ZCLED3G64L840/M600-MIKRO 7641 ZCLED3G64L840/M600-OPAL 7917 64
595x1195x75 585x1185 10
ZCLED3106L840/M600-MIKRO-C 11555 ZCLED3106L840/M600-MIKRO 13519 ZCLED3106L840/M600-OPAL 14007 106
ZCLED3G40L840/M600-MIKRO-C 3672 ZCLED3G40L840/M600-MIKRO 4296 ZCLED3G40L840/M600-OPAL 4451 40
295x1495x75 280x1485 7,5
ZCLED3G54L840/M600-MIKRO-C 5568 ZCLED3G54L840/M600-MIKRO 6514 ZCLED3G54L840/M600-OPAL 6749 54
M625 a sádrokarton/ and Plasterboard
ZCLED3G17L840/M625-MIKRO-C 1582 ZCLED3G17L840/M625-MIKRO 1851 ZCLED3G17L840/M625-OPAL 1918 17 308x620x75 295x610 3,5
ZCLED3G32Q840/M625-MIKRO-C 3433 ZCLED3G32Q840/M625-MIKRO 4016 ZCLED3G32Q840/M625-OPAL 4161 32
620x620x75 610x610 5,5ZCLED3G53Q840/M625-MIKRO-C 5689 ZCLED3G53Q840/M625-MIKRO 6656 ZCLED3G53Q840/M625-OPAL 6896 53
ZCLED3G32L840/M625-MIKRO-C 2938 ZCLED3G32L840/M625-MIKRO 3437 ZCLED3G32L840/M625-OPAL 3561 32
308x1245x75 295x1235 6ZCLED3G53L840/M625-MIKRO-C 4869 ZCLED3G53L840/M625-MIKRO 5696 ZCLED3G53L840/M625-OPAL 5902 53
ZCLED3G64L840/M625-MIKRO-C 6531 ZCLED3G64L840/M625-MIKRO 7641 ZCLED3G64L840/M625-OPAL 7917 64
620x1245x75 610x1235 10ZCLED3106L840/M625-MIKRO-C 11555 ZCLED3106L840/M625-MIKRO 13519 ZCLED3106L840/M625-OPAL 14007 106
ZCLED3G40L840/M625-MIKRO-C 3672 ZCLED3G40L840/M625-MIKRO 4296 ZCLED3G40L840/M625-OPAL 4451 40
308x1545x75 295x1535 7,5ZCLED3G54L840/M625-MIKRO-C 5568 ZCLED3G54L840/M625-MIKRO 6514 ZCLED3G54L840/M625-OPAL 6749 54
ZK - Přisazená/ Surface mounted
Mikro-Comfort Li
gh

ěr
y
Si
ze
Po
sit
ion
 of
m
ou
nt
ing
ho
les
lm lm lm W w x l x h a x b kg
ZCLED3G17L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 1654 ZCLED3G17L840/ZK-MIKRO 1944 ZCLED3G17L840/ZK-OPAL 2068 17
310x615x60 182x475 4
ZCLED3G27L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 2576 ZCLED3G27L840/ZK-MIKRO 3027 ZCLED3G27L840/ZK-OPAL 3220 27
ZCLED3G32Q840/ZK-MIKRO-C 3433 ZCLED3G32Q840/ZK-MIKRO 4016 ZCLED3G32Q840/ZK-OPAL 4161 32
615x615x60 495x495 6,5
ZCLED3G53Q840/ZK-MIKRO-C 5689 ZCLED3G53Q840/ZK-MIKRO 6656 ZCLED3G53Q840/ZK-OPAL 6896 53
ZCLED3G32L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 2938 ZCLED3G32L840/ZK-MIKRO 3437 ZCLED3G32L840/ZK-OPAL 3561 32
310x1285x60 182x860 6,5
ZCLED3G53L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 4869 ZCLED3G53L840/ZK-MIKRO 5696 ZCLED3G53L840/ZK-OPAL 5902 53
ZCLED3G64L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 6531 ZCLED3G64L840/ZK-MIKRO 7641 ZCLED3G64L840/ZK- OPAL 7917 64
615x1285x60 495x860 9
ZCLED3G106L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 11555 ZCLED3G106L840/ZK-MIKRO 13519 ZCLED3G106L840/ZK-OPAL 14007 106
ZCLED3G40L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 3672 ZCLED3G40L840/ZK-MIKRO 4296 ZCLED3G40L840/ZK-OPAL 4451 40
310x1565x60 182x1120 7,5
ZCLED3G54L840/ZK-MIKRO-C 5568 ZCLED3G54L840/ZK-MIKRO 6514 ZCLED3G54L840/ZK-OPAL 6749 54
Rozměry a umístění upevňovacích otvorů / Dimensions and position of fastening holes
a ∅6
.2
h